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A Mailing List of Apartment Building Operators

Apartment Building Operators Throughout the US.

DESCRIPTION

A, i
e direct

Marigold's A Mailing List of Apartment Building Operators captures the contact

information for those responsible for operating Apartment complexes across the

country. Apartment Building Operators are key decision makers for a variety of

goods and services and our list is a great way to reach out to them with your offer.
Inquire about further selects. Target A Mailing List of Apartment Building Operators

today!

SELECTS

Company Size
Ethnicity

HQ or Branch Location
Job Function/Title
Monthly Hotline
Number Of Employees
Phone Numbers

SCF

Years In Business

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$10/M
$5/M
$5/M

Nextmark 1D 240943
SRDS ID 885395

min ID M131359
LIST INFO

Total Count: 120,586
Base Price: $125/M
Source: Compiled lists
Geography: USA
Min. Purchase: $500.00
Market: Business

LIST TYPES AVAILABLE

Postal
Phone

LIST MAINTENANCE

New to Market  03/23/2007
Update Freq. Monthly

DELIVERY OPTIONS

Email Delivery $50

ADDRESSING OPTIONS

Text/Excel $0/
Mailing Labels $10/
CONTACT NAME EMAIL FAX
Ben DelLisle ben@marigolddirect.com (646) 442-2077 (888) 761-8817

Are you interested in marketing to a specific subset, demographic, or geographic area of this list? Request a count for the segment you

are looking for by calling us at (212) 696-5000.

Marigold Direct

212.696.5000

www.marigolddirect.com
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